 OPTOSTAR 10GE Security Routing Ethernet Aggregation Switch
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
2012. 01(Version 2)
OP-S6850 Series
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn  0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288   Fax:0086-755-26411001

8
OP-S6850 Series 10GE Security Routing Ethernet Aggregation Switch
Order Information
Model Description
OP-S6850-12G12C2P
12*10/100/1000Base-T,12 Combo GE, 2*10GE extended slot, 1+1 redundancy  power
supply slot,
OP-S6850-12X12C2P
12*10/100/1000Base-X,12 Combo GE, 2*10GE extended slot, 1+1 redundancy  power
supply slot,
OP-S6850-24E4C
24*10/100/1000BaseT,4 Combo GE, 2*10GE extended slot, 1+1 redundancy  power supply
slot, POE power supply
OP-S6850-44G4C2B
44*10/100/1000Base-T, 4*ComboGE(1000BaseX SFP or 10/100/1000BaseT),2*10GE
extended slot,
OP-S6850-44X4C2B
44*10/100/1000Base-X, 4*ComboGE(1000BaseX SFP or 10/100/1000BaseT),2*10GE
extended slot,
OP-PWR100AC OP-S6850-12G12C2P/ OP-S6850-12X12C2P，100W 220V AC power module
OP-PWR180AC OP-S6850-44G4C2B / OP-S6850-44X4C2B，180W 220V AC power module
OP-PWR100DC OP-S6850-12G12C2P/ OP-S6850-12X12C2P，100W -48V DC power module
OP-PWR180DC OP-S6850-44G4C2B / OP-S6850-44X4C2B，180W -48V DC power module
Relative SFP+ Module
Part No. Package Data Rate Wavelength Component
Output
Power